Tournament Date: March 15, 2014 Tournament Location: North Schuylkill High School

Tournament Director: Chris Edwards WRESTLERS ADVANCING TO THE NORTH REGIONAL

Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State
Class
BANTAM 40 Ibs 15T Steven Bott Pottsville, PA
BANTAM 44 Ibs 15T Aidan Romberger Pine Grove, PA
BANTAM 44 Ibs 2P Steven Rosado Newmanstown, PA
BANTAM 48 Ibs 15T Derek Katch Lancaster, PA
BANTAM 48 Ibs 2"P Ricky Payne Ashland, PA
BANTAM 48 Ibs 3" Casey Blain Lykens, PA
BANTAM 52 |bs 15T Aaron Seidel Schaefferstown, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 15T Michael Mogish Ashland, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 15T Cadyn McGraw Ashland, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 15T Justin Weidner Mt. Carmel, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 2" Shawn Romberger Pine Grove, PA
BANTAM 93 Ibs 15T Jack Tosh Slatington, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 18T Kaden Casey Wilburton, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 15T John Abidelli Slatington, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 2P Marco Albanese Emmaus, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 3"P  Mason Haverkamp New Tripoli, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 15T Lance Batdorf Richland, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 15T Connor Nicholas Hellertown, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 2P Gavin Lasko Mt. Carmel, PA
MIDGET 70 Ibs 15T Andrew Harmon Emmaus, PA
MIDGET 75 Ibs 18T Ty Pfizermays Bethlehem, PA
MIDGET 75 Ibs 2"°P Augustus Warke Orwigsburg, PA
MIDGET 75 Ibs 3RP Jared Tinari Girardville, PA
MIDGET 85 Ibs 15T Brian Long Shamokin, PA
MIDGET 93 Ibs 15T Cruz Banda Tower City, PA
JUNIOR 58 Ibs 15T Tyler Lindsay Slatington, PA
JUNIOR 70 Ibs 15T Owen Oakley Schuylkill Haven, PA
JUNIOR 70 Ibs 2"°  Tyler Whary Coal Township, PA
JUNIOR 70 Ibs 3"?  Canyon Koperna Herndon, PA
JUNIOR 78 Ibs 15T Jagiem Graham Slatington, PA
JUNIOR 82 Ibs 15T Jarrod Brindza Girardville, PA
JUNIOR 82 Ibs 2"°  Layne Smith Schuylkill Haven, PA
JUNIOR 82 Ibs 3"?  Jonah R. Weigley Schuylkill Haven, PA
JUNIOR 86 Ibs 15T Shane Quick Frackville, PA
JUNIOR 86 Ibs 2P Daulton Eberts Andrews, PA
JUNIOR 91 Ibs 15T Damon Backes Coal Township, PA
JUNIOR 91 Ibs 2P Cole Eberts Andrews, PA
JUNIOR 91 Ibs 3R Joseph Abidelli Slatington, PA
JUNIOR 98 Ibs 15T Tyler Watson New Tripoli, PA
JUNIOR 98 Ibs 2" Justyn Stevens Pottsville, PA
JUNIOR 98 Ibs 3"?  Gage Klinger Bloomsburg, PA
JUNIOR 108 Ibs 15T Ryan Haverkamp New Tripoli, PA
JUNIOR 140 Ibs 15T Dominic Madera Jim Thorpe, PA

2014_North_Schuylkill_Results

1



Division

INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER
INTER
INTER.
INTER
INTER
INTER.
INTER
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

2014_North_Schuylkill_Results

Weight

Class
75 |bs
85 Ibs
85 |bs
85 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 |bs
95 Ibs
95 |bs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
175 Ibs
220 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs

Place Wrestlers Name

1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD

Tyler Ward
Charles R. Everdale IV
Stephen Wiczalkowski
Hunter Sidella
Nicholas Onea
John Arentz

Chett Pesta

Ryan Dilts

Seth M. Frohnheiser
Derrick Beckham
Colin Leonard
Shane Miller
Zachary Renninger
Matt Milgrand
Austin Williams
Jalal Graham
Shane Harris
Colin Jacobs
Owen Miller

Cole Warren
Manus McCracken
Luis Negreiros
Justin Rodriguez
Rebekah Faust
Jared Spalti

Alex Puglio

Bryan Doutt

Ryan Green
Travis Dent
Shane Casey
Owen Boyer
Bailey Wehr
Austin Engle

Tony Dicataldo
Hunter Kennedy
Trevor Leonard
Cameron Krow
Cory Layer

Dalton Freer

Josh Renninger
Dalton Webster
Caleb Clymer
Allen Arentz

Ali Capobiano
Jeffrey Weidner
Marcus Kassab

2

City and State

Pottsville, PA
Freeland, PA
Myerstown, PA
New Ringgold, PA
Nesquehoning, PA
Reading, PA
Tower City, PA
Easton, PA
Walnutport, PA
Albrightsville, PA
Lebanon, PA
Catawissa, PA
Annville, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Jim Thorpe, PA
Slatington, PA
Lykens, PA

Jim Thorpe, PA
Hamburg, PA
Tower City, PA
Mt. Carmel, PA
Jonestown, PA
Lansford, PA
Paxinos, PA
Barnesville, PA
Myerstown, PA
Summit Hill, PA
Marlin, PA
Berwick, PA
Catawissa, PA
Ashland, PA
Orefield, PA
Schuylkill Haven, PA
Allentown, PA
Nesquehoning, PA
Lebanon, PA
Myerstown, PA
Lebanon, PA
Albrightsville, PA
Annville, PA
Fogelsville, PA
Germansville, PA
Reading, PA
Albrightsville, PA
Mt. Carmel, PA
Pine Grove, PA



Division

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

2014_North_Schuylkill_Results

Weight
Class
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
160 lbs
171 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 lbs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
285 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 lbs
150 Ibs
150 lbs
158 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs
190 Ibs

Place Wrestlers Name

1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST

Dylan Miller
Antonio Madera
Cameron Condly
Mark Wagner
Dominic Parker
Dylan Moyer
Josh Liptock
Wesley Shurock
Emory Herb
Justice Batts

lan Minnich
Mason Winner
Zach Leffler
Noah Corl
Robert Ward
Chad Puglio
Shane McGrath
Brett Shepard
Nate Cromyak
Dylan Rynkiewicz
Cody Klinger
Zachary Glassic
Dalton Blackman
Jonathan Cooper
Tanner Pyles
Austin Rueppel
Matt James

Zach Bankus
Brenden Valverde
Matt Buss

Allen Yancoskie Il
Jaleel Graham
Wesley Bankus
Tyler Rynkientor
Jared Klinger
Roedel Mims
Matthew Ditzber
Mark Levine
Alex Snyder
Brandon Hughes
Andrew J. Kochel
Robert Rosenberg
Spencer Frankel
Ross Myers
Joshua Lex
Joseph Yavoich

3

City and State

Hamburg, PA
Jim Thorpe, PA
Jim Thorpe, PA
Annville, PA
Northumberland, PA
Lykens, PA
Reading, PA
Mount Carmel, PA
Pine Grove, PA
Albrightsville, PA
Williamstown, PA
Jim Thorpe, PA
Pine Grove, PA
Catawissa, PA
Pottsville, PA
Myerstown, PA
Ashland, PA
Paxinos, PA
Pottsville, PA
Tamaqua, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Coaldale, PA
Lebanon, PA
Royersford, PA
Annville, PA
Lebanon, PA
Bernville, PA
Myerstown, PA
Birdsboro, PA
Nesquehoning, PA
Mt. Carmel, PA
Slatington, PA
Myerstown, PA
Tamaqua, PA
Tamaqua, PA
Muir, PA
Schuylkill Haven, PA
Bellmore, NY
Pitman, PA
Berwick, PA
Hamburg, PA
Woodmere, PA
Bellmore, NY
Orwigsburg, PA
Frackville, PA
Jonestown, PA



Division

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

2014_North_Schuylkill_Results

Weight

Class
190 Ibs
220 Ibs
295 Ibs
295 Ibs

Place Wrestlers Name

2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND

Jordan Swisher
Jordan Politza
Anthony Culp
Lance Malatak

City and State

Catawissa, PA
Mt. Carmel, PA
Orefield, PA

Jim Thorpe, PA



