Tournament Date: March 15, 2014 Tournament Location: North Schuylkill High School

Tournament Director: Chris Edwards WRESTLERS ADVANCING TO THE NORTH REGIONAL

Division	Weight Class	Place	Wrestlers Name	City and State
BANTAM	40 lbs	1 ST	Steven Bott	Pottsville, PA
BANTAM	44 lbs	1 ST	Aidan Romberger	Pine Grove, PA
BANTAM	44 lbs	2^{ND}	Steven Rosado	Newmanstown, PA
BANTAM	48 lbs	1 ST	Derek Katch	Lancaster, PA
BANTAM	48 lbs	2 ND	Ricky Payne	Ashland, PA
BANTAM	48 lbs	3 RD	Casey Blain	Lykens, PA
BANTAM	52 lbs	1 ST	Aaron Seidel	Schaefferstown, PA
BANTAM	56 lbs	1 ST	Michael Mogish	Ashland, PA
BANTAM	60 lbs	1 ST	Cadyn McGraw	Ashland, PA
BANTAM	73 lbs	1 ST	Justin Weidner	Mt. Carmel, PA
BANTAM	73 lbs	2 ND	Shawn Romberger	Pine Grove, PA
BANTAM	93 lbs	1 ST	Jack Tosh	Slatington, PA
MIDGET	50 lbs	1 ST	Kaden Casey	Wilburton, PA
MIDGET	58 lbs	1 ST	John Abidelli	Slatington, PA
MIDGET	58 lbs	2 ND	Marco Albanese	Emmaus, PA
MIDGET	58 lbs	3 RD	Mason Haverkamp	New Tripoli, PA
MIDGET	62 lbs	1 ST	Lance Batdorf	Richland, PA
MIDGET	66 lbs	1 ST	Connor Nicholas	Hellertown, PA
MIDGET	66 lbs	2 ND	Gavin Lasko	Mt. Carmel, PA
MIDGET	70 lbs	1 ST	Andrew Harmon	Emmaus, PA
MIDGET	75 lbs	1 ST	Ty Pfizermays	Bethlehem, PA
MIDGET	75 lbs	2 ND	Augustus Warke	Orwigsburg, PA
MIDGET	75 lbs	3 RD	Jared Tinari	Girardville, PA
MIDGET	85 lbs	1 ST	Brian Long	Shamokin, PA
MIDGET	93 lbs	1 ST	Cruz Banda	Tower City, PA
JUNIOR	58 lbs	1 ST	Tyler Lindsay	Slatington, PA
JUNIOR	70 lbs	1 ST	Owen Oakley	Schuylkill Haven, PA
JUNIOR	70 lbs	2 ND	Tyler Whary	Coal Township, PA
JUNIOR	70 lbs	3 RD	Canyon Koperna	Herndon, PA
JUNIOR	78 lbs	1 ST	Jaqiem Graham	Slatington, PA
JUNIOR	82 lbs	1 ST	Jarrod Brindza	Girardville, PA
JUNIOR	82 lbs	2 ND	Layne Smith	Schuylkill Haven, PA
JUNIOR	82 lbs	3 RD	Jonah R. Weigley	Schuylkill Haven, PA
JUNIOR	86 lbs	1 ST	Shane Quick	Frackville, PA
JUNIOR	86 lbs	2 ND	Daulton Eberts	Andrews, PA
JUNIOR	91 lbs	1 ST	Damon Backes	Coal Township, PA
JUNIOR	91 lbs	2 ND	Cole Eberts	Andrews, PA
JUNIOR	91 lbs	3 RD	Joseph Abidelli	Slatington, PA
JUNIOR	98 lbs	1 ST	Tyler Watson	New Tripoli, PA
JUNIOR	98 lbs	2 ND	Justyn Stevens	Pottsville, PA
JUNIOR	98 lbs	3 RD	Gage Klinger	Bloomsburg, PA
JUNIOR	108 lbs	1 ST	Ryan Haverkamp	New Tripoli, PA
JUNIOR	140 lbs	1 ST	Dominic Madera	Jim Thorpe, PA
2014_North_Sch	uylkill_Results		1	

Division	Weight Class	Place	Wrestlers Name	City and State
INTER.	75 lbs	1 ST	Tyler Ward	Pottsville, PA
INTER.	85 lbs	1 ST	Charles R. Everdale IV	Freeland, PA
INTER.	85 lbs	2^{ND}	Stephen Wiczalkowski	Myerstown, PA
INTER	85 lbs	3 RD	Hunter Sidella	New Ringgold, PA
INTER.	90 lbs	1 ST	Nicholas Onea	Nesquehoning, PA
INTER.	90 lbs	2 ND	John Arentz	Reading, PA
INTER.	90 lbs	3 RD	Chett Pesta	Tower City, PA
INTER.	95 lbs	1 ST	Ryan Dilts	Easton, PA
INTER.	95 lbs	2 ND	Seth M. Frohnheiser	Walnutport, PA
INTER	95 lbs	3 RD	Derrick Beckham	Albrightsville, PA
INTER.	105 lbs	1 ST	Colin Leonard	Lebanon, PA
INTER.	105 lbs	2 ND	Shane Miller	Catawissa, PA
INTER	105 lbs	3 RD	Zachary Renninger	Annville, PA
INTER.	110 lbs	1 ST	Matt Milgrand	Bloomsburg, PA
INTER.	115 lbs	1 ST	Austin Williams	Jim Thorpe, PA
INTER.	128 lbs	1 ST	Jalal Graham	Slatington, PA
INTER	128 lbs	2 ND	Shane Harris	Lykens, PA
INTER.	136 lbs	1 ST	Colin Jacobs	Jim Thorpe, PA
INTER	136 lbs	2 ND	Owen Miller	Hamburg, PA
INTER	136 lbs	3 RD	Cole Warren	Tower City, PA
INTER.	150 lbs	1 ST	Manus McCracken	Mt. Carmel, PA
INTER	150 lbs	2 ND	Luis Negreiros	Jonestown, PA
INTER	150 lbs	3 RD	Justin Rodriguez	Lansford, PA
INTER.	175 lbs	1 ST	Rebekah Faust	Paxinos, PA
INTER	220 lbs	1 ST	Jared Spalti	Barnesville, PA
ADVANCED	93 lbs	1 ST	Alex Puglio	Myerstown, PA
ADVANCED	93 lbs	2 ND	Bryan Doutt	Summit Hill, PA
ADVANCED	100 lbs	1 ST	Ryan Green	Marlin, PA
ADVANCED	100 lbs	2 ND	Travis Dent	Berwick, PA
ADVANCED	105 lbs	1 ST	Shane Casey	Catawissa, PA
ADVANCED	105 lbs	2 ND	Owen Boyer	Ashland, PA
ADVANCED	105 lbs	3 RD	Bailey Wehr	Orefield, PA
ADVANCED	110 lbs	1 ST	Austin Engle	Schuylkill Haven, PA
ADVANCED	115 lbs	1 ST	Tony Dicataldo	Allentown, PA
ADVANCED	120 lbs	1 ST	Hunter Kennedy	Nesquehoning, PA
ADVANCED	120 lbs	2 ND	Trevor Leonard	Lebanon, PA
ADVANCED	120 lbs	3 RD	Cameron Krow	Myerstown, PA
ADVANCED	125 lbs	1 ST	Cory Layer	Lebanon, PA
ADVANCED	125 lbs	2 ND	Dalton Freer	Albrightsville, PA
ADVANCED	130 lbs	1 ST	Josh Renninger	Annville, PA
ADVANCED	130 lbs	2 ND	Dalton Webster	Fogelsville, PA
ADVANCED	130 lbs	3 RD	Caleb Clymer	Germansville, PA
ADVANCED	135 lbs	1 ST	Allen Arentz	Reading, PA
ADVANCED	140 lbs	1 ST	Ali Capobiano	Albrightsville, PA
ADVANCED	140 lbs	2 ND	Jeffrey Weidner	Mt. Carmel, PA
ADVANCED	140 lbs	3 RD	Marcus Kassab	Pine Grove, PA

Division	Weight Class	Place	Wrestlers Name	City and State
ADVANCED	145 lbs	1 ST	Dylan Miller	Hamburg, PA
ADVANCED	152 lbs	1 ST	Antonio Madera	Jim Thorpe, PA
ADVANCED	152 lbs	2 ND	Cameron Condly	Jim Thorpe, PA
ADVANCED	160 lbs	1 ST	Mark Wagner	Annville, PA
ADVANCED	160 lbs	2 ND	Dominic Parker	Northumberland, PA
ADVANCED	160 lbs	3 RD	Dylan Moyer	Lykens, PA
ADVANCED	171 lbs	1 ST	Josh Liptock	Reading, PA
ADVANCED	220 lbs	1 ST	Wesley Shurock	Mount Carmel, PA
ADVANCED	220 lbs	2 ND	Emory Herb	Pine Grove, PA
ADVANCED	220 lbs	3 RD	Justice Batts	Albrightsville, PA
ADVANCED	285 lbs	1 ST	lan Minnich	Williamstown, PA
ADVANCED	285 lbs	2 ND	Mason Winner	Jim Thorpe, PA
ADVANCED	285 lbs	3 RD	Zach Leffler	Pine Grove, PA
ELITE	125 lbs	1 ST	Noah Corl	Catawissa, PA
ELITE	125 lbs	2 ND	Robert Ward	Pottsville, PA
ELITE	130 lbs	1 ST	Chad Puglio	Myerstown, PA
ELITE	135 lbs	1 ST	Shane McGrath	Ashland, PA
ELITE	135 lbs	2 ND	Brett Shepard	Paxinos, PA
ELITE	135 lbs	3 RD	Nate Cromyak	Pottsville, PA
ELITE	140 lbs	1 ST	Dylan Rynkiewicz	Tamaqua, PA
ELITE	145 lbs	1 ST	Cody Klinger	Bloomsburg, PA
ELITE	145 lbs	2 ND	Zachary Glassic	Coaldale, PA
ELITE	145 lbs	3 RD	Dalton Blackman	Lebanon, PA
ELITE	152 lbs	1 ST	Jonathan Cooper	Royersford, PA
ELITE	152 lbs	2 ND	Tanner Pyles	Annville, PA
ELITE	160 lbs	1 ST	Austin Rueppel	Lebanon, PA
ELITE	160 lbs	2 ND	Matt James	Bernville, PA
ELITE	171 lbs	1 ST	Zach Bankus	Myerstown, PA
ELITE	171 lbs	2 ND	Brenden Valverde	Birdsboro, PA
ELITE	171 lbs	3 RD	Matt Buss	Nesquehoning, PA
ELITE	189 lbs	1 ST	Allen Yancoskie III	Mt. Carmel, PA
ELITE	189 lbs	2 ND	Jaleel Graham	Slatington, PA
ELITE	285 lbs	1 ST	Wesley Bankus	Myerstown, PA
OPEN	125 lbs	1 ST	Tyler Rynkientor	Tamaqua, PA
OPEN	125 lbs	2 ND	Jared Klinger	Tamaqua, PA
OPEN	135 lbs	1 ST	Roedel Mims	Muir, PA
OPEN	142 lbs	1 ST	Matthew Ditzber	Schuylkill Haven, PA
OPEN	142 lbs	2 ND	Mark Levine	Bellmore, NY
OPEN	150 lbs	1 ST	Alex Snyder	Pitman, PA
OPEN	150 lbs	2 ND	Brandon Hughes	Berwick, PA
OPEN	150 lbs	3 RD	Andrew J. Kochel	Hamburg, PA
OPEN	158 lbs	1 ST	Robert Rosenberg	Woodmere, PA
OPEN	167 lbs	1 ST	Spencer Frankel	Bellmore, NY
OPEN	167 lbs	2 ND	Ross Myers	Orwigsburg, PA
OPEN	167 lbs	3 RD	Joshua Lex	Frackville, PA
OPEN	190 lbs	1 ST	Joseph Yavoich	Jonestown, PA

Division	Weight Class	Place	Wrestlers Name	City and State
OPEN	190 lbs	2 ND	Jordan Swisher	Catawissa, PA
OPEN	220 lbs	1 ST	Jordan Politza	Mt. Carmel, PA
OPEN	295 lbs	1 ST	Anthony Culp	Orefield, PA
OPEN	295 lbs	2 ND	Lance Malatak	Jim Thorpe, PA